PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
camera solutions
ES3012 Series Integrated Positioning System
ESPRIT® PREMIUM PERFORMANCE P/ T, COAXITRON® COMPATIBLE
Product Features
• Integrated Receiver, Pan/ Tilt, and Housing with No Exposed Cabling
• Optional ImagePak® Integrated Optics Package
• Quick and Simple Electrical Connections

ES3012
Primary Input Voltage
-2 = 24 VAC
-5 = 120/230 VAC
Camera Configuration
Color
AM = C10DN-6 Ultra High Res, Day/Night (NTSC)
AN = C10DN-6X Ultra High Res, Day/Night (PAL)
CL = CC3751H-2 High Res, LowLight (NTSC)
CM = CC3651H-2X High Res, LowLight (PAL)
CB = CC3701H-2 High Res, EDR (NTSC)
CD = CC3701H-2X High Res, EDR (PAL)
AJ = C10CH-6 Ultra High Res, color (NTSC)
AK = C10CH-6X Ultra High Res, color (PAL)
Lens Configuration
Z10 = 13ZD6X10 10X, 6-60 mm
Z10P = 13ZD6X10P 10X, 6-60 mm, with presets
Z20 = 13ZD5.6X20 20X, 5.6-112 mm
Z20P = 13ZD5.6X20P 20X, 5.6-112 mm, with presets
Z30 = 13ZD5.5X30 30X, 5.5-165 mm
Z30P = 13ZD5.5X.30P 30X, 5.5-165 mm, with presets
Mount Configuration
N = EPP pedestal adapter
W = EWM wall mount